LED AREA LIGHT
LumCADEN
The LumCADEN is a versatile, modern luminaire engineered to meet a wide
range of application needs-from area lighting to floodlighting-through
its broad lumen output range and flexible mounting options.
Featuring a contemporary low-profile design, LumCADEN delivers industry­
leading performance powered by advanced LED technology, achieving over
160 lumens per watt-among the highest efficacy levels available in the

All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change without notice.
Rev 3/04/2026
ORDERING GUIDE
Series
LC1 LumCADEN 1
LC2 LumCADEN2
Voltage
U Universal 120-277v
H1 High voltage 347v
H2 High voltage 480v
OPTIONS
. ..
_ __,..._• � · ..,.,,,;.,.,,.,..,
f:nl
- "' -
_(. )
o,,,.:._�
 OC-Occupancy
Sensor PIR
Wattage
085 85 watts
120 120 watts
180 180 watts
200 200 watts
300 300 watts
Mounting
A Arm Mount
K Knuckle-Split fitter
T Trunnion
W Wall Mount
Wall Mount
-
Distribution
4 4000K
5 S000K
Color
AL Aluminum
BK Black
BZ Bronze
WH White
3 Type Ill
4 Type IV
5 Type V
Controls-Options
PC Photo Control
OC Occupancy Sensor
3R 3 Pin Receptacle
SR 5 Pin Receptacle
7R 7 Pin Receptacle
XS 1 0kv Surge Protection
HS House Side Shield
Foot Notes:
1 LC1 for 80 to 180 watts only
2 LC2 for 200 to 300 watts only
Trunnion and Slip Fitter House Side Shield
Specialized expertise and focus on ESCOs, national accounts and distributor partnerships